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PHASE 2 PLANPHASE 2 PLANPHASE 2 PLANPHASE 2 PLAN

PHASE 2 NOTES:

1. CONSTRUCT BUILDING B.

2. CONSTRUCT/MODIFY SITE IMPROVEMENTS FOR FULL BUILD OUT.

PHASE 1 NOTES:

1. CONSTRUCT ENTIRE BELOW GRADE PARKING STRUCTURE AND BUILDING A.

2. CONSTRUCT SITE IMPROVEMENTS, INCLUDING STREETS, SIDEWALKS AND

LANDSCAPING TO LIMITS SHOWN.

3. CONSTRUCT TEMPOPARY SCREEN FENCE AROUND BUILDING B.
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Fire Access Exhibit PlanFire Access Exhibit PlanFire Access Exhibit PlanFire Access Exhibit Plan

NOTES:

1. TOWER A - BUILDING SKIN MATERIAL NON-COMBUSTABLE,

SPRINKLER TYPE 13, CLASS A ROOF

2. TOWER B - BUILDING SKIN MATERIAL NON-COMBUSTABLE

SPRINKLER TYPE 13, CLASS A ROOF

3. ALL LOADING AREAS ACCESSIBLE TO EMERGENCY

VEHICLES.

4. TOWER B ACCESS TO INTERIOR COURTYARD (ABOVE) AND

PARKING GARAGE (BELOW) THROUGH LOBBY AND UP

ELEVATORS AND/OR ADJACENT STAIR.
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Professional Seal

WDG Architecture, PLLC
Sean Stadler

1025 Connecticut Avenue  NW
Suite 300

Washington  DC  20036
tel  202 857 8300
fax  202 463 2198

e-mail  sstadler@wdgarch.com

WDG Project No:
2009æ

JLB Realty LLC
J. Graham Brock
8120 Woodmont Avenue
Suite 960
Bethesda, MD 20814

240-223-5350
240-223-5802
gbrock@jlbpartners.com

VIKA, Inc.
Michael Benton
8180 Greensboro Drive
Suite 200
Mclean, VA 22102

703-442-7800
703-761-2787
benton@vika.com

LSG Landscape Architecture
Mark Gionet
1919 Gallows Road
Suite 110
Vienna, VA 22182

703-821-2045
703-448-0597
mgionet@lsginc.com

Walsh Colucci Lubely Emrich &
Walsh, PC
Lynne Strobel
2200 Clarendon Blvd
13th Floor
Arlington, VA 22201

703-528-4700
703-525-3197
lstrobel@arl.thelandlawyers.com

Cityline Partners
Tom Fleury
1651 Old Meadow Road
Suite 650
McLean, VA 22012

703-556-3337
703-356-9573
tfleury@citylinepartners.com
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